
 

                                 MUSA  ChinaPost 
                                              Koteshwor Bhatbhateni 4th Floor 

                                                          Kathmandu, Nepal 

  
Ref. No.:A1555                                                                                                                       PL No.: 649UPAT579  

Waybill No.: 86000649                                                                                            Date: 8/28/2024 

Consignee/Payer: SN000579  

 

S/N Taxable Items & Service Qty Rate Amount ShipNepal NPR Account 

1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 
6. 
7. 
8. 
9. 
10. 
11. 
12. 
13. 
14. 
15. 
16. 
17. 
18. 

Clothes And Skirts 
Sandal 
Bags 
Balloon 
Pencil Case 
Cigarette Case 
Glove 
Charging Lines 
Belt 
Mobile Phone Shell 
Socks 
Artificial jewelry 
Toy 
Frying Pan 
Car Mirrors 
Tattoo Needle 
Cake Foam 
Bowl Set 

39 
5 
8 
3 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
2 
2 
3 
1 
1 
6 
3 
1 
1 

300 
350 
305 
100 
150 
115 
100 
350 
95 
40 
70 
150 
200 
300 
180 
190 
100 
1400 

11700 
1750 
2440 
300 
150 
115 
100 
350 
95 
80 
140 
450 
200 
300 
1080 
570 
100 
1400 

 

 

Name:  Afin Khan 

Account No :  

0970983543500010 

Bank :    Machhapuchhre 

Bank Limited 

Branch :  Koteshwor 

 

 Grand Total        21320.00  

Amount in words: Twenty-One Thousand Three Hundred Twenty Rupees. 

                                                                                                                                           

 

 

 

ERRORS & OMMISIONS EXCEPTED 


